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Bus LIMO Steinheim - Wöbbel - Blomberg Go to website

Direction
S-Sw-Schieder, Bf/Schiedersee — Blomberg, Bahnhofs-
traße

56 stops

Open route schedule

S-Sw-Schieder, Bf/Schiedersee

S-Sw-Schieder, Domäne

S-Sw-Schieder, Pyrmonter Str.

S-Sw-Schieder, Schule/Kurpark

S-Sw-Schieder, Im Emmertal

S-Sw-Schieder, Gartenstraße

S-Sw-Schieder, Pyrmonter Str.

S-Sw-Schieder, Kindergarten

S-Sw-Schieder, Post

S-Sw-Schieder, Sehlberg

S-Sw-Schieder, Beethovenstraße

S-Sw-Schieder, Brahmsstraße

S-Sw-Schieder, Mozartstr.

S-Sw-Brakelsiek, Abz.Lothe

S-Sw-Brakelsiek, Klenke

S-Sw-Lothe, Langengrund

S-Sw-Brakelsiek, Potthast

S-Sw-Schwalenberg, Mühle

S-Swschwalenberg, Am Oekerb

Schwalenberg, Am Oekerberg Schule

S-Sw-Ruensiek

Route schedule
S-Sw-Schieder, Bf/Schiedersee — Blomberg, Bahnhofs-
traße

Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 06:00-15:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 06:00-20:00

Sunday 10:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: S-Sw-Schieder, Bf/Schiedersee

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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S-Sw-Lothe, Abzw Ruensiek

Schwalenberg, Großer Ort

S-Sw-Lothe, Abz.Schwalenbg

S-Sw-Lothe, Post

S-Sw-Lothe, Jagdweg

S-Sw-Lothe, Höhe

S-Sw-Lothe, Stübbeweg

Steinheim, Steinheimer Feld

Steinheim, Lother Str

Steinheim, Höxterstraße

Steinheim, Rosentalstraße

Steinheim, Wallstraße

Steinheim, Neue Straße

Steinheim, Minipreis

Steinheim, Bahnhof

Steinheim, Friedhof

Steinheim, Lindenpark

Steinheim, Lipper Tor

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Klockenfeld

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Kirchborn

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Steinheim.Str

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Kirche

S-Sw-Schieder, Gh Nessenberg

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Rosenhof

Blo-Borkhausen, Fluggelände

Blomberg-Borkhausen

Blomberg Königswinkel

Blomberg, Feldbrandstraße



Blomberg, Flachsmarktstraße

Blomberg, Phoenix Contact

Blomberg, Schmuckenberger W

Blomberg, Abzw. Schiederstraße

Blomberg, Agentur für Arbeit

Blomberg, Bahnhof

Blomberg, Bahnhofstraße



Direction
Blomberg, Bahnhof — S-Sw-Schieder, Bf/Schiedersee

56 stops

Open route schedule

Blomberg, Bahnhof

Blomberg, Bahnhofstraße

Blomberg, Agentur für Arbeit

Blomberg, Abzw. Schiederstraße

Blomberg, Schmuckenberger W

Blomberg, Phoenix Contact

Blomberg, Flachsmarktstraße

Blomberg, Feldbrandstraße

Blomberg Königswinkel

Blomberg-Borkhausen

Blo-Borkhausen, Fluggelände

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Rosenhof

S-Sw-Schieder, Gh Nessenberg

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Kirche

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Steinheim.Str

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Kirchborn

S-Sw-Wöbbel, Klockenfeld

Steinheim, Lipper Tor

Steinheim, Lindenpark

Steinheim, Friedhof

Steinheim, Bahnhof

Steinheim, Minipreis

Steinheim, Neue Straße

Steinheim, Wallstraße

Steinheim, Rosentalstraße

Route schedule
Blomberg, Bahnhof — S-Sw-Schieder, Bf/Schiedersee

Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 06:00-15:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 06:00-20:00

Sunday 10:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Blomberg, Bahnhof

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-LIMO-86637231-1140206689


Steinheim, Höxterstraße

Steinheim, Lother Str

Steinheim, Steinheimer Feld

S-Sw-Lothe, Stübbeweg

S-Sw-Lothe, Höhe

S-Sw-Lothe, Jagdweg

S-Sw-Lothe, Post

S-Sw-Lothe, Abz.Schwalenbg

S-Sw-Lothe, Langengrund

S-Sw-Brakelsiek, Klenke

S-Sw-Lothe, Abzw Ruensiek

Schwalenberg, Großer Ort

S-Sw-Ruensiek

Schwalenberg, Am Oekerberg Schule

S-Swschwalenberg, Am Oekerb

S-Sw-Schwalenberg, Mühle

S-Sw-Brakelsiek, Potthast

S-Sw-Brakelsiek, Abz.Lothe

S-Sw-Schieder, Sehlberg

S-Sw-Schieder, Beethovenstraße

S-Sw-Schieder, Brahmsstraße

S-Sw-Schieder, Mozartstr.

S-Sw-Schieder, Post

S-Sw-Schieder, Kindergarten

S-Sw-Schieder, Pyrmonter Str.

S-Sw-Schieder, Gartenstraße

S-Sw-Schieder, Im Emmertal

S-Sw-Schieder, Schule/Kurpark



S-Sw-Schieder, Pyrmonter Str.

S-Sw-Schieder, Domäne

S-Sw-Schieder, Bf/Schiedersee

LIMO Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Detmold

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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